
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

A-220. Exam Schedule

Sat, 06 Apr 11:05 — 16:05 TEST Management And Planning At Modern Instrument-Making Plants; Planning and
Management of Modern Nuclear Engineering Enterprise  M17-612, M17-621
 Abakumov E.M.

Mon, 08 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Quality Management in Nuclear Industry  M17-601  Berestov A.V.
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer workshop on visual programming  S16-601  Panasenko R.A.
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B17-103  Volkova Z.S., Surin V.I.
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Safety Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  S15-602  Kudryavtsev E.M.
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Automation Methods of Physics Experiments  B16-206, B16-601

 Panasenko R.A.
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 17:50 ATT Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  M18-621

 Ryabeva E.V.
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Metrological Measurement Support in the Operations of Nuclear Facilities

 S15-602  Gubina T.V.
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B17-104  Surin V.I., Volkova Z.S.
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S17-102, S17-301  Rodko I.I., Moshev A.A.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B17-102  Surin V.I., Volkova Z.S.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Computer Technology  M18-211, M18-601  Novikov A.B.
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Computer Technology  M18-621  Novikov A.B.
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B17-105  Surin V.I., Volkova Z.S.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B17-403  Volkova Z.S., Surin V.I.
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Matter Research: Methods and Instruments  S15-602  Biryukov A.P.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM NPP Constructions: Non-destructive Materials and Elements Testing Methods

 M18-601  Kudryavtsev E.M.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Matter Research: Methods and Instruments  S15-602  Biryukov A.P.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Techniques and Methods of Physical Measurements and Calculations  M18-601

 Anufriev B.F.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrological Measurement Support in the Operations of Nuclear Facilities

 S15-602  Gubina T.V.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Experiment Equipment (Part II) M18-601  Evstyuhin N.A., Surin V.I.
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technological groundwork in production (part 2)  B16-206, B16-601

 Berestov A.V., Baryshev G.K.


